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SiSiB SILICONES, a part of PCC group, is one of the leading manufacturers of silicones. It has one major

intermediates production site for upstream applications and five downstream production units in China.

With over 20 years' experience in silicones, SiSiB SILICONES offer a complete range of silicone products in

the areas of organofunctional silanes (Silane Coupling Agents, Silane Crosslinkers, Silane Blocking Agents),

silicone fluids (Straight, Modified), silicone rubbers (Gum, HTV, RTV and LSR), silicone resins and fumed silica.

SiSiB SILICONES have been marketed across Europe, America and Asia Pacific, totally over 100 countries.

We think R&D as the key to our technology leadership and future markets. To promote the continuous

innovation of our technology and process, we also cooperate with several famous universities, like Nanjing

University of Chemical Technology, Wuhan University and etc.

We consider quality control extremely important for a featured producer to provide stable and high-quality

products. We possess perfect production facilities, precise testing equipment and large-scale laboratories. Also

we take great effort to enhance every employee's awareness of the significance of products' quality. All of these

factors guarantee the quality of our products. We have been ISO9001: 2008 certificated by SGS. And we will

continue to improve levels of quality-control to meet or even exceed the demands of our customers.

We usually give top priority to the policy of “safety and environmental protection first” during all the activities.

Accordingly, we have adopted many powerful environmental objectives. We not only try our best to economize

our energy and material resources, but also continuously improving our process to ensure to meet legal

requirements. Now all of our plants have been certified by ISO14001.

Basing on loyalty and honesty, we always hold the aim to satisfy customers with efficient technical support,

high quality products and favorable trade terms. You are warmly welcomed to cooperate with us for a brighter

future.

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT

QUALITY ASSURANCE

ENVIRONMENT & SAFETY

SERVING OUR CUSTOMER

QUALITY & LOWER PRICE IS OUR COMMITMENT
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Amino  Silanes

Sulfur / Mercapto / Thiocyanato  Silanes

SiSiB SILANES

Isocyanate  Silanes

Epoxy  Silanes

Acryl  Silanes

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC1100 3-Aminopropyltriethoxysilane 919-30-2 213-048-4 221.30

SiSiB® PC1106 Aqueous 3-Aminopropylsilane Hydrolysate 58160-99-9 261-145-5 137.21

SiSiB® PC1108 Bis[(3-Triethoxysilyl)Propyl]Amine 13497-18-2 236-818-1 425.71

SiSiB® PC1110 3-Aminopropyltrimethoxysilane 13822-56-5 237-511-5 179.30

SiSiB® PC1118 Bis[(3-Trimethoxysilyl)Propyl]Amine 82985-35-1 240-084-5 341.55

SiSiB® PC1120 3-Aminopropylmethyldiethoxysilane 3179-76-8 221-660-8 191.30

SiSiB® PC1130 3-Aminopropylmethyldimethoxysilane 3663-44-3 222-919-8 163.29

SiSiB® PC1200 N-(2-Aminoethyl)-3-Aminopropyltrimethoxysilane 1760-24-3 217-164-6 222.40

SiSiB® PC1210 N-(2-Aminoethyl)-3-Aminopropyltriethoxysilane 5089-72-5 225-806-1 264.44

SiSiB® PC1220 N-(2-Aminoethyl)-3-Aminopropylmethyldimethoxysilane 3069-29-2 221-336-6 206.40

SiSiB® PC1320 N-[N’-(2-Aminoethyl)Aminoethyl]-3-Aminopropyl-Methyldimethoxysilane N.A. N.A. 249.43

SiSiB® PC1412 3-Piperazinylpropylmethyldimethoxysilane 128996-12-3 N.A. 232.40

SiSiB® PC1600 3-(N-Cyclohexylamino)Propyltrimethoxysilane 3068-78-8 221-329-8 261.44

SiSiB® PC1620 3-(N-Cyclohexylamino)Propylmethyldimethoxysilane 120218-28-2 N.A. 245.43

SiSiB® PC1710 (N-Phenylamino)Methyltrimethoxysilane 77855-73-3 N.A. 227.33

SiSiB® PC1711 (N-Phenylamino)Methyltriethoxysilane 3473-76-5 N.A. 269.41

SiSiB® PC1730 3-(N-Phenylamino)Propyltrimethoxysilane 3068-76-6 221-328-2 255.39

SiSiB® PC1800 Diethylaminomethyltriethoxysilane 15180-47-9 N.A. 249.42

SiSiB® PC1830 Diethylaminopropyltrimethoxysilane 41051-80-3 255-192-0 235.40

SiSiB® PC1860 Dimethylaminopropyltrimethoxysilane 2530-86-1 219-786-3 207.34

SiSiB® PC1893 3-(N,N-Dimethylaminopropyl)-Aminopropy-Methyldimethoxysilane N.A. N.A. 248.44

SiSiB® PC1951 N-(n-butyl)-3-aminopropyltrimethoxysilane 31024-56-3 250-437-8 235.40

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC2000 Bis(Triethoxysilylpropyl)Tetrasulfide 40372-72-3 254-896-5 538.95

SiSiB® PC2001 Mixture of Bis(Triethoxysilylpropyl)Tetrasulfide And Carbon Black N330 Mixture

SiSiB® PC2200 Bis(Triethoxysilylpropyl)Disulfide 56706-10-6 260-350-7 474.82

SiSiB® PC2001 Mixture of Bis(Triethoxysilylpropyl)Disulfide And Carbon Black N330 Mixture

SiSiB® PC2300 3-Mercaptopropyltrimethoxysilane 4420-74-0 224-588-5 196.40

SiSiB® PC2310 3-Mercaptopropyltriethoxysilane 14814-09-6 238-883-1 238.42

SiSiB® PC2320 3-Mercaptopropylmethyldimethoxysilane 31001-77-1 250-426-8 180.34

SiSiB® PC2640 3-Thiocyanatopropyltriethoxysilane 34708-08-2 252-161-3 263.43

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC2710 3-Isocyanatepropyltrimethoxysilane 15396-00-6 239-415-9 205.28

SiSiB® PC2720 3-Isocyanatepropyltriethoxysilane 24801-88-5 246-467-6 247.36

SiSiB® PC2780 Tris-(3-(trimethoxysilyl)propyl)isocyanurate 26115-70-8 247-465-8 615.85

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC3100 3-Glycidoxypropyltrimethoxysilane 2530-83-8 219-784-9 236.34

SiSiB® PC3200 3-Glycidoxypropyltriethoxysilane 2602-34-8 220-011-6 278.40

SiSiB® PC3300 3-Glycidoxypropylmethyldiethoxysilane 2897-60-1 220-780-8 248.39

SiSiB® PC3400 3-Glycidoxypropylmethyldimethoxysilane 65799-47-5 265-929-8 220.34

SiSiB® PC3500 2-(3,4-Epoxycyclohexyl)-ethyltrimethoxysilane 3388-04-3 222-217-1 246.38

SiSiB® PC3510 2-(3,4-Epoxycyclohexyl)-ethyltriethoxysilane 10217-34-2 425-050-4 288.45

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC4100 3-Methacryloxypropyltrimethoxysilane 2530-85-0 219-785-8 248.35

SiSiB® PC4108 Methacryloxypropyltris(trimethylsiloxy)silane 17096-07-0 241-165-0 422.81

SiSiB®PC4150 3-Methacryloxypropyltris(isopropoxy)silane 80750-05-6 279-538-5 332.51

SiSiB® PC4200 3-Methacryloxypropyltriethoxysilane 21142-29-0 244-239-0 290.43

SiSiB® PC4300 3-Methacryloxypropylmethyldimethoxysilane 14513-34-9 238-518-6 232.35

SiSiB® PC4600 3-Acryloxypropyltrimethoxysilane 4369-14-6 419-560-6 234.32

SiSiB® PC4710 3-Acetoxypropyltrimethoxysilane 59004-18-1 261-552-8 222.31
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Chloro  Silanes

SiSiB SILANES

Silicates

Alkyl & Alkoxy Silanes

Ureido  Silanes

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC2510 3-Ureidopropyltrimethoxysilane 23843-64-3 245-904-8 222.32

SiSiB® PC2520 3-Ureidopropyltriethoxysilane 23779-32-0 245-876-7 264.39

SiSiB® PC2521 3-Ureidopropyltriethoxysilane (50% in methanol) 116912-64-2 245-876-7 264.4

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC4702 Acetoxypropylmethyldichlorosilane 5290-24-4 226-126-8 215.15

SiSiB® PC5011 Chloropropyltrimethoxysilane 2530-87-2 219-787-9 198.72

SiSiB® PC5012 Chloropropyltriethoxysilane 5089-70-3 225-805-6 240.80

SiSiB® PC5510 Chloromethyltrichlorosilane 1558-25-4 216-316-9 183.92

SiSiB® PC5511 Chloromethyltrimethoxysilane 5926-26-1 N.A. 170.67

SiSiB® PC5512 Chloromethyltriethoxysilane 15267-95-5 239-311-3 212.75

SiSiB® PC5520 Chloromethylmethyldichlorosilane 1558-33-4 216-319-5 163.51

SiSiB® PC5540 Chloromethyldimethylchlorosilane 1719-57-9 217-006-6 143.09

SiSiB® PC5550 Dichloromethyltrichlorosilane 1558-24-3 216-315-3 218.37

SiSiB® PC5930 Propyltrichlorosilane 141-57-1 205-489-6 177.53

SiSiB® PC6100 Vinyltrichlorosilane 75-94-5 200-917-8 161.49

SiSiB® PC6200 Vinyldimethylchlorosilane 124-70-9 217-007-1 120.65

SiSiB® PC6300 Vinylmethyldichlorosilane 124-70-9 204-710-3 141.07

SiSiB® PC8130 Phenyltrichlorosilane 98-13-5 202-640-8 211.55

SiSiB® PC8220 Diphenyldichlorosilane 80-10-4 201-251-0 253.20

SiSiB® PC8310 Triphenylchlorosilane 76-86-8 200-989-0 294.85

SiSiB® PC8610 Methylphenyldichlorosilane 149-74-6 205-746-2 191.13

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC5031 Trimethoxysilane 2487-90-3 219-637-2 122.20

SiSiB® PC5032 Triethoxysilane 998-30-1 213-650-7 164.27

SiSiB® PC5122 Methyldiethoxysilane 2031-62-1 217-982-3 134.25

SiSiB® PC5131 Methyltrimethoxysilane 1185-55-3 214-685-0 136.22

SiSiB® PC5132 Methyltriethoxysilane 2031-67-6 217-983-9 178.0

SiSiB® PC5133 Methyltripropoxysilane 5581-66-8 226-978-0 220.38

SiSiB® PC5221 Dimethyldimethoxysilane 1112-39-6 214-189-4 120.22

SiSiB® PC5222 Dimethyldiethoxysilane 78-62-6 201-127-6 148.28

SiSiB® PC5801 n-Decyltrimethoxysilane 5575-48-4 N.A. 262.46

SiSiB® PC5802 n-Decyltriethoxysilane 2943-73-9 220-940-7 304.54

SiSiB® PC5821 n-Dodecyltrimethoxysilane 3069-21-4 221-332-4 290.51

SiSiB® PC5822 n-Dodecyltriethoxysilane 18536-91-9 242-409-9 332.59

SiSiB® PC5861 n-Hexadecyltrimethoxysilane 16415-12-6 240-464-3 346.62

SiSiB® PC5862 n-Hexadecyltriethoxysilane 16415-13-7 240-465-9 388.70

SiSiB® PC5901 n-Octyltrimethoxysilane 3069-40-7 221-338-7 234.41

SiSiB® PC5902 n-Octyltriethoxysilane 2943-75-1 220-941-2 276.48

SiSiB® PC5911 i-Octyltrimethoxysilane 34396-03-7 251-995-5 234.41

SiSiB® PC5912 i-Octyltriethoxysilane 35435-21-3 252-558-1 276.49

SiSiB® PC5931 Propyltrimethoxysilane 1067-25-0 213-926-7 164.27

SiSiB® PC5932 Propyltriethoxysilane 2550-02-9 219-842-7 206.36

SiSiB® PC5941 n-Butyltrimethoxysilane 1067-57-8 213-936-1 178.30

SiSiB® PC5942 n-Butyltriethoxysilane 4781-99-1 N.A. 220.38

SiSiB® PC5951 i-Butyltrimethoxysilane 18395-30-7 242-272-5 178.30

SiSiB® PC5952 i-Butyltriethoxysilane 17980-47-1 402-810-3 220.38

SiSiB® PC6112 1,2-Bis(trimethoxysilyl)ethane 18406-41-2 242-285-6 270.43

SiSiB® PC6122 1,2-Bis(triethoxysilyl)ethane 16068-37-4 240-212-2 354.59

SiSiB® PC9926 Tris(trimethylsilyloxymethyl)propane 17940-81-7 N.A 350.72

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC5410 Tetramethoxysilane 681-84-5 211-656-4 152.22

SiSiB® PC5420 Tetraethoxysilane 78-10-4 201-083-8 208.33

SiSiB® PC5423 Ethyl polysilicate 32 (CAS # 68412-37-3) 11099-06-2 234-324-0 N.A.

SiSiB® PC5424 Ethyl polysilicate 40 11099-06-2 234-324-0 N.A.

SiSiB® PC5430 Tetrapropoxysilane 682-01-9 211-659-0 264.44

SiSiB® PC5433 Tetraisopropoxysilane 1992-48-9 217-875-1 264.43

SiSiB® PC5440 Tetra butyl orthosilicate 4766-57-8 225-305-8 320.54

SiSiB® PC5460 Tetra butyl glycol silicate 18765-38-3 242-560-0 496.75
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Vinyl  Silanes

SiSiB SILANES

Acetoxy & Oximino Silane Crosslinkers

Phenyl Silanes

Silanes for Olefin Polymerization Catalysts

Fluoro Silanes & Siloxanes

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC6110 Vinyltrimethoxysilane 2768-02-7 220-449-8 148.23

SiSiB® PC6120 Vinyltriethoxysilane 78-08-0 201-081-7 190.31

SiSiB® PC6130 Vinyltris(2-methoxyethoxy)silane 1067-53-4 213-934-0 280.39

SiSiB® PC6150 Vinyltrisisopropoxysilane 18023-33-1 241-931-4 232.39

SiSiB® PC6151 Tris(isopropenyloxy)vinylsilane 15332-99-7 239-362-1 226.34

SiSiB® PC6310 Vinylmethyldimethoxysilane 16753-62-1 240-816-6 132.23

SiSiB® PC6320 Vinylmethyldiethoxysilane 5507-44-8 226-850-4 160.29

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC8131 Phenyltrimethoxysilane 2996-92-1 221-066-9 198.29

SiSiB® PC8132 Phenyltriethoxysilane 780-69-8 212-305-8 240.37

SiSiB® PC8151 Phenyltriisopropenoxysilane 52301-18-5 411-340-8 276.403

SiSiB® PC8221 Diphenyldimethoxysilane 6843-66-9 229-929-1 244.36

SiSiB® PC8222 Diphenyldiethoxysilane 2553-19-7 219-860-5 272.41

SiSiB® PC8228 Diphenylsilanediol 947-42-2 213-427-4 216.31

SiSiB® PC8318 Triphenylsilanol 791-31-1 212-339-3 276.41

SiSiB® PC8611 Methylphenyldimethoxysilane 3027-21-2 221-192-4 182.29

SiSiB® PC8612 Methylphenyldiethoxysilane 775-56-4 212-275-6 210.35

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC7130 Methyltris(methylethylketoxime)silane (MOS) 22984-54-9 245-366-4 301.46

SiSiB® PC7400 Tetra(methylethylketoxime)silane in toluene (TOS in toluene) 34206-40-1 251-882-0 372.50

SiSiB® PC7500 Vinyltris(methylethylketoxime)silane (VOS) 2224-33-1 218-747-8 313.47

SiSiB® PC7600 Phenyltris(methylethylketoxime)silane (POS) 34036-80-1 433-360-6 363.53

SiSiB® PC7133 Methyltris(methylisobutylketoximino)silane 37859-57-7 423-580-0 385.6

SiSiB® PC7530 Vinyltris(methylisobutylketoximino)silane 156145-64-1 421-860-7 397.63

SiSiB® PC7410 Tetra(methylisobutylketoximino)silane 156145-62-9 423-010-0 484.75

SiSiB® PC7910 Di-tertbutoxy-diacetoxysilane (DBAC) 13170-23-5 236-112-3 292.40

SiSiB® PC7930 Methyltriacetoxysilane (MTA) 4253-34-3 224-221-9 220.25

SiSiB® PC7950 Ethyltriacetoxysilane (ETA) 17689-77-9 241-677-4 234.28

SiSiB® PC7960 Vinyltriacetoxysilane (VTA) 4130-08-9 223-943-1 232.26

SiSiB® PC7970 Propyltriacetoxysilane (PTA) 17865-07-5 241-816-9 248.31

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC5931 Propyltrimethoxysilane 1067-25-0 213-926-7 164.27

SiSiB® PC5932 Propyltriethoxysilane 2550-02-9 219-842-7 206.36

SiSiB® PC8132 Phenyltriethoxysilane (donor-A) 780-69-8 212-305-8 240.37

SiSiB® PC8221 Diphenyldimethoxysilane (donor-B) 6843-66-9 229-929-1 244.36

SiSiB® PC9500 Cyclohexylmethyldimethoxysilane (donor-C) 17865-32-6 402-140-1* 188.34

SiSiB® PC9510 Diisobutyldimethoxysilane 17980-32-4 404-020-4 204.38

SiSiB® PC9520 Diisopropyldimethoxysilane (donor-P) 18230-61-0 421-540-7 176.33

SiSiB® PC9530 Dicyclopentyldimethoxysilane (donor-D) 126990-35-0 404-370-8* 228.40

SiSiB® PC9540 Isobutylisopropyldimethoxysilane 111439-76-0 402-580-4* 190.36

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC9710 (3,3,3-Trifluoropropyl)methyldichlorosilane 675-62-7 211-623-4 211.09

SiSiB® PC9711 (3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)methyldimethoxysilane 358-67-8 206-619-4 202.25

SiSiB® PC9712 (3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)methyldiethoxysilane 118162-95-1 N.A. 230.30

SiSiB® PC9718 1,3,5-Trimethyl-1,3,5-tris(3,3,3-trifluoropropyl)-cyclotrisiloxane 2374-14-3 219-154-7 468.54

SiSiB® PC9751 1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorodecyltrimethoxysilane 83048-65-1 617-434-7 568.30

SiSiB® PC9752 1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorodecyltriethoxysilane 101947-16-4 N.A. 610.38

SiSiB® PC9756 1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorooctyltrimethoxysilane 85857-16-5 288-657-1 468.29

SiSiB® PC9757 1H,1H,2H,2H-Perfluorooctyltriethoxysilane 51851-37-7 257-473-3 510.37
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SiSiB SILANES

Silanes for Pharmaceuticals

Siloxanes & Cyclosiloxanes

Antimicrobial Silanes

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC8137 Phenyltris(dimethylsiloxy)silane 18027-45-7 241-940-3 117.26

SiSiB® PC9100 Octamethylcyclotetrasiloxane(D4) 556-67-2 209-136-7 296.61

SiSiB® PC9102 Decamethyltetrasiloxane 141-62-8 205-491-7 310.69

SiSiB® PC9105 Decamethylcyclopentasiloxane (D5) 541-02-6 208-764-9 370.77

SiSiB® PC9110 2,4,6,8-Tetramethyl-2,4,6,8-tetravinyl-cyclotetrasiloxane 2554-06-5 219-863-1 344.70

SiSiB® PC9113 1,3,5-Trivinyl-1,3,5-trimethylcyclotrisiloxane 3901-77-7 223-458-5 258.49

SiSiB® PC9150 2,4,6,8-Tetramethylcyclotetrasiloxane (D4
H
) 2370-88-9 219-137-4 240.51

SiSiB® PC9200 Hexamethyldisiloxane (HMDSO, MM) 107-46-0 203-492-7 162.38

SiSiB® PC9240 Hexamethylcyclotrisiloxane (D3) 541-05-9 208-765-4 222.46

SiSiB® PC9273 1,1,1,3,5,5,5-Heptamethyltrisiloxane 1873-88-7 217-496-1 222.51

SiSiB® PC9274 1,1,1,3,3,5,5-Heptamethyltrisiloxane 2895-07-0 220-774-5 222.51

SiSiB® PC9180 Octaphenylcyclotetrasiloxane 546-56-5 208-904-9 793.17

SiSiB® PC9181 Phenylmethylcyclosiloxanes (Me-Ph-D3, Me-Ph-D4 and Me-Ph-D5) N.A. N.A. N.A.

SiSiB® PC9400 1,1,3,3-Tetramethyl-disiloxane 3277-26-7 221-906-4 134.33

SiSiB® PC9401 1,1,3,3-Tetramethyl-1,3-divinyldisiloxane 2627-95-4 220-099-6 186.40

SiSiB® PF8801 1,1,5,5-tetramethyl-3,3-diphenyltrisiloxane 17875-55-7 241-828-4 332.62

SiSiB® PF8811 1,1,3,5,5-Pentamethyl-3-phenyltrisiloxane 17962-34-4 241-886-0 270.55

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC9911 3-(Trimethoxysilyl)propyldimethyloctodecyl-ammonium chloride 27668-52-6 248-595-8 496.28

SiSiB® PC9912 3-(Triethoxysilyl)propyldimethyloctodecyl-ammonium chloride N.A. N.A. 538.36

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC5310 Trimethylchlorosilane 75-77-4 200-900-5 108.64

SiSiB® PC5311 Trimethylfluorosilane 420-56-4 206-997-0 92.19

SiSiB® PC5312 Trimethylbromosilane 2857-97-8 220-672-0 153.09

SiSiB® PC5313 Trimethylsilyliodide 16029-98-4 240-171-0 200.09

SiSiB® PC5314 Trimethylsilylcyanide 7677-24-9 231-657-3 99.21

SiSiB® PC5316 Trimethylsily acetylene (TMSA) 1066-54-2 213-919-9 98.21

SiSiB® PC5319 N,N-Diethylaminotrimethylsilane 996-50-9 213-637-6 145.32

SiSiB® PC5321 Methoxy(trimethyl)silane 1825-61-2 217-369-0 104.22

SiSiB® PC5322 Trimethylethoxysilane 1825-62-3 217-370-6 118.25

SiSiB® PC5380 Trimethylphenylsilane 768-32-1 212-192-5 150.29

SiSiB® PC5515 Chloromethyltrimethylsilane 2344-80-1 219-058-5 122.67

SiSiB® PC5603 Triethylsilane 617-86-7 210-535-3 116.28

SiSiB® PC5626 Ethynyltriethylsilane 1777-03-3 N.A. 140.30

SiSiB® PC5710 Tertbutyldimethylchlorosilane 18162-48-6 242-042-4 150.72

SiSiB® PC5936 Triisopropylchlorosilane 13154-24-0 603-492-0 192.80

SiSiB® PC5938 Triisopropylsilane 6485-79-6 N.A. 158.36

SiSiB® PC8316 Triphenylsilane 789-25-3 212-333-0 260.41

SiSiB® PC8318 Triphenylsilanol 791-31-1 212-339-3 276.41

SiSiB® PC8710 Tertbutyldiphenylchlorosilane 58479-61-1 261-282-0 274.84

SiSiB® PC9200 Hexamethyldisiloxane (HMDSO, MM) 107-46-0 203-492-7 162.38

SiSiB® PC9210 Hexamethyldisilazane 999-97-3 213-668-5 161.39

SiSiB® PC9220 Hexamethyldisilane 1450-14-2 215-911-0 146.38

SiSiB® PC9230 N,N’-Bis(trimethylsilyl)urea (BSU) 18297-63-7 242-177-9 204.42

SiSiB® PC9233 Bis(trimethylsilyl)acetylene (BTMSA) 14630-40-1 238-671-9 170.0

SiSiB® PC9235 N,O-Bis(trimethylsilyl)acetamide (BSA) 10416-59-8 233-892-7 203.43

SiSiB® PC9236 N,O-Bis(trimethylsilyl)trifluoro acetamide (BSTFA) 25561-30-2 247-103-9 257.40

SiSiB® PC9400 1,1,3,3-Tetramethydisiloxane, TMDS, TMDSO 3277-26-7, 221-906-4 134.33

SiSiB® PC9432 1,3-Dichloro-1,1,3,3-tetraisopropyldisiloxane 69304-37-6 N.A 315.43

SiSiB® PC9795 Trifluoromethyltrimethylsilane 81290-20-2 617-210-9 142.20

SiSiB® PC9811 Trimethylsilyltrifluoromethanesulfonate 27607-77-8 248-565-4 222.25

SiSiB® PC9812 Triethylsilyltrifluoromethanesulfonate 79271-56-0 279-124-4 264.34

SiSiB® PC9813 Tert-butyldimethylsilyltrifluoromethanesulfonate 69739-34-0 274-102-0 264.33

SiSiB® PC9903 1-(Trimethylsilyl)imidazole 18156-74-6 242-040-3 140.26

SiSiB® PC9961 Di(2-ethylhexyl)dichlorosilane 1089687-03-5 N.A 325.43

SiSiB® PC9963 1,1,3,3-Tetramethyl-2-[3-(trimethoxysilyl)propyl]guanidine 69709-01-9 274-092-8 277.44

SiSiB® PC9965
Methyl(3R)-3-{[dimethyl(2-methyl-2-propanyl)silyl]oxy}-5-oxo-6-(triph

enylphosphoranylidene)hexanoate
147118-35-2 N.A 277.44

SiSiB® PC9966 2-(Trimethylsilyl)ethoxymethyl chloride 76513-69-4 278-483-4 166.72

SiSiB® PC9967 N,N,1,1,1-Pentamethylsilanamine 2083-91-2 242-020-4 117.26

SiSiB® PC9968 1,1,2-Trimethylpropyltrimethoxysilane 142877-45-0 439-360-2 206.35
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SiSiB SILICONES

Silicone Fluids

Diffusion Pump Fluids

Other Silicon Compounds

Silazane

Silanol Polymer

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC9210 Hexamethyldisilazane (HMDZ) 999-97-3 213-668-5 161.40

SiSiB® PC9270 Heptamethyldisilazane 920-68-3 213-061-5 175.42

SiSiB® PC9411 Tetramethyldivinyldisilazane 7691-02-3 231-701-1 185.41

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No. M. W.

SiSiB® PC8321 Bis(triphenylsilyl)chromate 1624-02-8 216-612-8 634.79

SiSiB® PC9981 Tris(trimethylsilyl)borate 4325-85-3 N.A 278.38

SiSiB® PC9982 Tris(trimethylsilyl)phosphite 1795-31-9 N.A 298.54

SiSiB® PC9983 Tris(trimethylsilyl)phosphate 10497-05-9 234-028-1 314.54

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No.

SiSiB® PF1070 α,ω-Silanol-Terminated Polydimethylsiloxane 63148-60-7

SiSiB® PF1078 α,ω-Silanol-Terminated Phenylmethyl-Dimethyl Polysiloxane Copolymers --

SiSiB® PF1079 α,ω-Silanol-Terminated Poly(Methyl-Trifluoropropyl) Siloxane 68607-77-2

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No.

SiSiB® MF2010 Dimethyl Silicone Fluid (Polydimethylsiloxane) 63148-62-9

SiSiB® EF2010 Diethyl Silicone Fluid (Polydiethylsiloxane) 63148-61-8

SiSiB® FF9020 Trimethyl Terminated Poly(Methyl-Trifluoropropyl)Siloxane 63148-56-1

SiSiB® FF9050 Trimethyl Terminated Dimethyl-Methyltrifluoropropyl Polysiloxane Copolymers 115361-68-7

SiSiB® HF2020 Trimethoxysily-Terminated Poly(Methyl-Hydrogen) Siloxane 63148-57-2

SiSiB® HF2030 Hydrogen Terminated Poly(Dimethyl) Siloxane 70900-21-9

SiSiB® HF2038 Hydrogen Terminated Poly(Dipheny) Siloxane --

SiSiB® HF2039 Hydrogen Terminated Poly (Methyl-Trifluoropropyl) Siloxane --

SiSiB® HF2050 Trimethylsilyl Terminated Methylhydrosiloxane Dimethylsiloxane Copolymer 68037-59-2

SiSiB® HF2078 Hydride Terminated Poly(Phenyl-Dimethylsiloxy) Siloxane, 68952-30-7

SiSiB® HF2080 Hydride Terminated Poly(Methyl-Phenyl) Siloxane

SiSiB® OF0025 Hydroxy Terminated Polydimethylsiloxane 70131-67-8

SiSiB® OF1300 Hydroxypropyl Terminated Polydimethylsiloxane --

SiSiB® OF6050 Hydroxy Terminated Vinylmethyl-Dimethyl Polysiloxane Copolymers, 67923-19-7

SiSiB® OF9020 Hydroxy Terminated Poly(Methyl-Trifluoropropyl) Siloxane 68607-77-2

SiSiB® VF6030 Vinyldimethyl Terminated.Polydimethysiloxane, 68083-19-2

SiSiB® VF6050 Trimethyl Terminated Vinylmethyl-Dimethyl Polysiloxane Copolymers, 67762-94-1

SiSiB® VF6060 Vinyldimethyl Terminated Vinylmethyl-Dimethyl Polysiloxane Copolymers 68083-18-1

SiSiB® VF6831 Vinyldimethyl Terminated Poly(Methyl-Phenyl) Siloxane 225927-21-9

SiSiB® VF6862 Vinyldimethyl Terminated Dimethyl-Diphenyl Polysiloxane Copolymers 68951-96-2

SiSiB® VF6960 Vinyldimethyl Terminated Dimethyl-Methyltrifluoropropyl Polysiloxane Copolymers 68951-98-4

SiSiB® PF80X1 Dimethyl Methylphenyl Polysiloxane Copolymer 250 63148-52-7

SiSiB® PF80X2 Dimethyl Diphenyl Polysiloxane Copolymer 255 68043-14-7

SiSiB® PF8710 Phenylmethylsiloxane Homopolymer 9005-12-3

SiSiB® PF8801 1,1,5,5-Tetramethyl-3,3-Diphenyltrisiloxane 17875-55-7

SiSiB® PF8802 1,3-Diphenyl-1,1,3,3-Tetrakis(Dimethylsiloxy)-Disiloxane 66817-59-2

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No.

SiSiB® PF8704 1,1,5,5-Tetraphenyl-1,3,3,5-tetramethyltrisiloxane 3982-82-9

SiSiB® PF8705 1,1,3,5,5-Pentaphenyl-1,3,5-trimethylsiloxane 3390-61-2
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Silanes & Siloxanes for Construction Protection

SiSiB SILICONES

Fumed Silica

Silicone Resin

Silicone Rubber (HTV, LSR, GUM)

Product Name Chemical Name CAS No. EIECS No.

SiSiB® WR0772 Water-dilutable sodium methyl siliconate solution 16589-43-8 240-648-3

SiSiB® WR0777 Water-dilutable potassium methyl siliconate solution 31795-24-1 250-807-9

SiSiB® WR1001 n-Decyltrimethoxysilane 5575-48-4 N.A.

SiSiB® WR1002 n-Decyltriethoxysilane 2943-73-9 220-940-7

SiSiB® WR1201 n-Dodecyltrimethoxysilane 3069-21-4 221-332-4

SiSiB® WR1202 n-Dodecyltriethoxysilane 18536-91-9 242-409-9

SiSiB® WR1601 n-Hexadecyltrimethoxysilane 16415-12-6 240-464-3

SiSiB® WR1602 n-Hexadecyltriethoxysilane 16415-13-7 240-465-9

SiSiB® WR0801 n-Octyltrimethoxysilane 3069-40-7 221-338-7

SiSiB® WR0802 n-Octyltriethoxysilane 2943-75-1 220-941-2

SiSiB® WR0811 i-Octyltrimethoxysilane 34396-03-7 251-995-5

SiSiB® WR0812 i-Octyltriethoxysilane 35435-21-3 252-558-1

SiSiB® WR0401 n-Butyltrimethoxysilane 1067-57-8 213-936-1

SiSiB® WR0402 n-Butyltriethoxysilane 4781-99-1 N.A.

SiSiB® WR0411 i-Butyltrimethoxysilane 18395-30-7 242-272-5

SiSiB® WR0412 i-Butyltriethoxysilane 17980-47-1 N.A.

SiSiB® WR2020 Poly(methyl-hydrogen)siloxane 63148-57-2 N.A.

Product Name BET surface area (m2/g) Loss on drying [wt.%] pH value

SiSiB® FS0100 100 +/- 15 Max. 1.5% 3.6-4.3

SiSiB® FS0130 130 +/- 15 Max. 1.0% 3.6-4.3

SiSiB® FS0150 150 +/- 15 Max. 1.0% 3.6-4.3

SiSiB® FS0200 200 +/- 15 Max. 2.0% 3.6-4.3

SiSiB® FS0250 250 +/- 15 Max.2.0% 3.6-4.3

SiSiB® FS0300 300 +/- 15 Max. 2.0% 3.6-4.3

SiSiB® FS0380 380 +/- 15 Max. 2.5% 3.6-4.3


